Name of the Department: B.Com (Finance)

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2022-23

S.No
of
days | Week | Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any Remark
1 18.07.22| 1 Department faculty meeting
2 19.7.22 1
3 118.07.22120.7.22 11
4 1o 21.07.22| 1w
S5 122.07.22122.07.22| v |Paper publication
23.07.22 Saturday
24.07.22 Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22
27.07.22
28.07.22
25.07.221 29.07.22
to 30.07.22 Saturday
29.07.221 31.07.22 Sunday
6 01.08.22 Vi
7 02.08.22 |
2 7
8 01.08.22 03.08.22 I
9 to 04.08.22| m
10 |05.08.22| 05.08.22| v
06.08.22 Saturday
07.08.22 Sunday
11 08.08.22| v
09.08.22 Holiday (Muharam)
22
12 08.08.22 10.08.22| wi
13 to 11.08.22 I
14 |12.08.22)12.0822| u  Kaizen meeting
13.08.22 Saturday
14.08.22 Sunday
Independence day
15.08.22 (independence day)
.08.22 P ti
15 16.08.22 16.08.2 1] afentsmee ing
16 to 17.08.22| v |UnitTest1
17 [18.08.22] 18.08.22 v
19.08.22 Holiday (Gokulastami)
20.08.22 Saturday
21.08.22 Sunday AL




18 22.08.22| i |Proposal submission
19 23.08.22 |
20 [7708.22[24.08.22 i |Extension Activity
21 to 250822 w
22 |26.08.22] 26.08.22| v | Kaizen meeting
27.08.22 Saturday
28.08.22 Sunday
Submission of monthly work
23 29.08.22 v |report to Deans
24 300822 w
29.08.22 31.08.22 Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)
25 to 01.09.22 I
26 102.09.22102.09.22| u
03.09.22 Saturday
04.09.22 Sunday
27 05.09.22 il
28 06.09.22| v
29 05.09.22 07.09.22] v
{0 08.09.22 Holiday (Onam)
30 [09.09.22] 09.09.22| wi
10.08.22 Saturday
11.08.22 Sunday
31 12.0922| 1 |Unit Test 2
32 13.09.22| u
23 12.09.22 ::3:;3 :: Kaizen meeting
-1 1o .09.22
| 35 116.09.22 16.09.22 v
17.09.22 Saturday
18.09.22 Sunday
37 19.09.22| v
38 20.09.22|
L 39 119.0922(21.0922]
Rt 0 5 120022] w
|41 123.09.22]23.0922| Paper publication
24.09.22 Saturday
— 25.09.22 Sunday
4\2 26.09.22 v Kaizen meeting
& 27.09.22| wvi |Proposal submission
28.09.22 |




— |26.09.22 Submission of monthly work
45 o 29.09.22 II_{report to Deans
26 130.09.22[30.09.22|
01.10.22 Saturday
02.10.22 Sunday
47 03.10.22 %
04.10.22 Pooja Holiday
a0 1022 Pooja Holiday
48 to 06.10.22 v
49 107.1022]07.1022 w
08.10.22 Saturday
09.10.22 Sunday
50 10.10.22 [
51 11.10.22 i |Unit Test 3
52 101022 12.10.22 il
53 {0 13.10.22 | v
54 [14.10.22] 14.10.22| v | Kaizen meeting
15.10.22 Saturday
16.10.22 Sunday
55 1E1022) w
56 18.10.22 | Extension Activity
57 171022 19.10.22 I
58 to 20.10.22 1l
59 |21.10.22]21.10.22| v
29:10:22 Saturday
23.10.22 Sunday
24.10.22 Holiday (Diwali)
60 25.10.22 v
61 1751022(26.10.22| Wi Kaizen meeting
i 127.10.22] 1
| 63 [28.10.22] 28.10.22 +  |Submission of monthly work report to Deans
90110:22 Saturday
o 30.10.22 Sunday
=.9 311022
o8 01.11.22|
6\631.10,22 D222 v
|67 | 1 03.11.22| wi [Unit Test4
- 98 _[0411.22]04.0122[
05.11.22 Saturday




06.11.22 Sunday
69 07.11.22 Il
70 08.11.22]
71 07.11.22 09.11.22 I\ .
72 to 10.11.22 v Kaizen meeting
73 |11.11.22]11.11.22 i
12.11.22 Saturday
13:11.22 Sunday
74 14.11.22 |
75 15.11.22 Il
76 14.11.22 16.11.22| 1w Department faculty meeting
i to 17.11.22] v
78 |18.11.22 18.11.22 v
19.11.22 Saturday
20.11.22 Sunday
79 <1122 Vi
80 22.11.2) 1
81 21.11.22 £5.11.22 1l Kaizen meeting
82 to 24.11.22 1
83 [25.11.22]25.11.22 1%
26.11.22 Saturday
%ia11.22 Sunday
84 28.11.22 v |Submission of monthly work report to Deans
85 29.11.22| i
86 |28.11.22(30.11.22 [
87 to ]01.12.22(
| 88 102.12.22{ 02.12.22] w |Unit Test 5
03:42.22 Saturday
: 04.12.22 Sunday
9
i 05.12.22 05.12.22 v
to 06.12.22 v
2L 071222 07,1222 A
| R
b"/ifi v
2\ v
Tota| " : : o
no.of |Name & Signature of Name and Signature of Academic| Name &S .ature Principal
workin|  HoD woth seal Dean with seal with seal
8 days
290 |




